

PHONE: 2287-5509 / 2283-5797

RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

Activity between Dumdum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalay and Rani Birla Girls' College Effective Date of Academic Linkage- 06.06.2023 and Effective Date of MoU- 24.11.2023

SI No.	Date/ Year of Activity	Nature of Activities	Participating Faculty/ Students	Host Institution	Topic/ Programme	No. of Participants
1.	14.06.2023	Faculty Exchange Programme	Ms. Ishita Biswas	Dumdum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalay	Research Design and Methodology	05 (Students of Dumdum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalay)
2.	11.01.2024	Career Fair at Rani Birla Girls' College	All faculties and students of Rani Birla Girls' College Students of Dumdum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalay	Rani Birla Girls' College	UDAAN' 24- Enrichment, Engagement, Employment: A One Day Career Fair	269 (Staff and Students of Rani Birla Girls' College) 08 students of Dumdum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalay
3.	09.01.2024 and 10.01.2024	Book Fair at Rani Birla Girls' College	All faculties and students of Rani Birla Girls' College 02 faculties of Dumdum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalay and 05 students of Dumdum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalay	Rani Birla Girls' College	KNOWLEDGE' 24- Books in Hand: A Digital Detox	297 (Staff and Students of Rani Birla Girls' College) 07 (Staff and Students of Dumdum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalay)
4.	28.03.2024	Online Seminar	Faculty members of Rani Birla Girls' College Students of Dumdum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalay	Rani Birla Girls' College	One Day Online Seminar on Soft Skills Development of Students	18

PRINCIPAL Rani Birla Girls' College

Principal RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE 38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata-700 017

Arijit Salav 3[6]२०२५ PRINCIPAL Prof. (Dwyेबस्सी)१ठीकेस स्वकांत्रक Mahavidyalay Principal & Secretary Dum Dum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalaya